
SÚŤAŽNÝ ROČNÍK  2019/2020
reg. číslo por. priezvisko meno body klub

4687 1 MACHALÍK IVAN 126,00 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
4843 2 FILAGA MARCEL 122,00 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
9709 3 VEIS MATÚŠ 109,33 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
4104 4 OZORÁK ŠTEFAN 103,00 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
5646 5 ŠPLEHA TOMÁŠ 76,19 LOKOMOTÍVA ŠURANY - VLKAS
5094 6 BARCI MARTIN 60,00 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY

13795 7 FRANCE ROMAN 58,33 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
5897 8 KÁRÁS ANDREJ 51,00 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
4889 9 ŠUMSKÝ TIBOR 49,21 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
7427 10 REGÁS MILOŠ 44,37 STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV
9140 11 PIATRIK LADISLAV 42,22 LOKOMOTÍVA ŠURANY - VLKAS
8082 12 OČENÁŠ RENÉ 36,84 LOKOMOTÍVA ŠURANY - VLKAS
2831 13 MIKULEC IVAN 35,42 STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV
2855 14 KOZÁR MILAN 33,33 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
3645 15 MRKVICA LADISLAV 30,15 STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV
1710 16 HALUŠKA ĽUBOMÍR 26,82 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
9629 17 ÁCS ZOLTÁN 25,40 LOKOMOTÍVA ŠURANY - VLKAS
3185 18 ŠIMUNEK MARCEL 23,47 STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV
3969 19 GALAMBOS JÚLIUS 22,26 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
3934 20 ŠIMUNEK BRANISLAV 21,06 STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV
5107 21 KLUČKA MICHAL 20,00 STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV
8990 22 LEHOTKA PETER 19,74 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
9375 23 MOLNÁR VIKTOR 18,16 MŠO ŠTÚROVO

10428 24 CSERMÁK ALEXANDER 17,46 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
12297 25 DARÁŽ FILIP 17,31 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY

5479 26 MIČEK JOZEF 16,41 STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV
4207 27 GRÓF NORBERT 15,76 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
1649 28 ŠIMUNEK VLADIMÍR 15,56 STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV
2785 29 MAZÚCH ŠTEFAN 13,75 LOKOMOTÍVA ŠURANY - VLKAS

10777 30 VIŠŇOVSKÁ NINA 13,24 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
5203 31 VEISOVÁ KATARÍNA 13,11 STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV
9565 32 ĎUROVIČ ROMAN 13,10 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
4681 33 CSERNÁK ATTILA 12,86 MŠO ŠTÚROVO
5366 34 KOPEČNÝ DENIS 12,82 STK ZEMNÉ
3091 35 BOTKA PETER 12,57 LOKOMOTÍVA ŠURANY - VLKAS
8649 36 JÓBA DOMINIK 12,54 STK ZEMNÉ
5258 37 POLÁČEK MARIÁN 12,38 STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV
3276 38 KOBOLKA JURAJ 12,33 STK ZEMNÉ
6209 39 POPELLÁR OLIVER 12,19 STK STREKOV
1262 40 POLÁK JAROSLAV 11,91 STK STREKOV
1986 41 VARGA ALEXANDER II. 11,39 R.D. BEŠEŇOV

13918 42 KOPEČNÝ DANIEL 11,16 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
6025 43 SLOVÁK MATÚŠ 10,81 LOKOMOTÍVA ŠURANY - VLKAS
1788 44 BÓLA PETER 10,20 LOKOMOTÍVA ŠURANY - VLKAS
4393 45 MRKVICA PETER 9,78 STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV
2603 46 RAUSCH FRANTIŠEK 9,71 R.D. BEŠEŇOV
3148 47 ZAJÍČEK IMRICH 9,31 STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV
8194 48 TREINDL ÁDÁM 9,17 MŠO ŠTÚROVO
1567 49 VANEK VOJTECH 8,66 STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV
2151 50 GÁLIK ONDREJ 8,49 R.D. BEŠEŇOV
3279 51 GAJDOŠ RICHARD 8,29 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
3794 52 NAGY FRANTIŠEK 8,24 STK ZEMNÉ
4099 53 FEJES OLIVER 8,04 STK STREKOV
5141 54 SLOVÁK TOMÁŠ 8,00 LOKOMOTÍVA ŠURANY - VLKAS
1270 55 BERKES VOJTECH 7,66 R.D. BEŠEŇOV
2441 56 HUBAČ ĽUDOVÍT 7,27 MŠO ŠTÚROVO

11976 57 MOLDA AUREL 7,25 LOKOMOTÍVA ŠURANY - VLKAS
03644 58 Röman KAMIL 7,11 ŠK Sokol Jasová 

6673 59 PETRÁK TIBOR 7,10 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
5952 60 BORBÉLY TOMÁŠ 6,78 ŠK Tvrdošovce A
1586 61 HAJDÚ FRANTIŠEK 6,32 R.D. BEŠEŇOV
6836 62 PALIČKA GREGOR 6,08 MŠO ŠTÚROVO

03086 63 Lipták MIROSLAV 6,04 ŠK Tvrdošovce 
1892 64 KIRIPOLSKÝ FRANTIŠEK 6,00 STK Maňa
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11221 65 TÓTH IMRICH 5,86 MŠO ŠTÚROVO
3440 66 FILIPOVIČ MAREK 5,85 LOKOMOTÍVA ŠURANY - VLKAS

16210 67 DIMUN MILAN 5,76 ŠK Tvrdošovce
1194 68 IŽÁK TIBOR 5,72 STK STREKOV
1353 69 AUGUSTÍN MIROSLAV 5,19 LOKOMOTÍVA ŠURANY - VLKAS
3152 70 ÖLVECKÝ GABRIEL 5,07 MŠO ŠTÚROVO

10383 71 ŠIMUNEK BRANKO 5,03 STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV
1040 72 VARGA ALEXANDER I. 4,92 R.D. BEŠEŇOV

02610 73 Állo ATILLA 4,88 Gymn. N. Zámky
06140 74 TÓTH LADISLAV 4,74 STK STREKOV
05368 75 MIKLE GÁBOR 4,50 TJ Mužla 

5364 76 Schreiner ZOLTÁN 4,43 ŠK Sokol Jasová
05122 77 Polák KAROL 4,40 Lok. Šurany-Vlkas 

3106 78 BAHÍK JÁN 4,29 MŠO ŠTÚROVO
2744 79 KOSIK JOZEF 4,22 STK ZEMNÉ

03852 80 ADAMOVICS PETER 4,20 STK ZEMNÉ
16881 81 VODERADSKÝ Ján 4,19 OTJ Palárikovo
02932 82 Racko TIBOR 4,17 TJ Mužla
02197 83 TAKÁCS TIBOR 4,14 STK ZEMNÉ

6985 84 BURANSKÝ PETER 4,10 Lok. Šurany-Vlkas C
9054 85 ZIFCSÁK RICHARD 4,09 STK ZEMNÉ
2779 86 Hajtman BÉLA 4,07 Bardoňovo/Dolný Pial A

00758 87 Varga LADISLAV 3,92 ŠK Tvrdošovce
11691 88 Barus IMRICH 3,76 MŠO Štúrovo
05193 89 Demeter PETER 3,75 MŠO ŠTÚROVO
05708 90 KURDI Gyözö 3,75 TJ MUŽLA
01505 91 Zuzula ZDENKO 3,71 TJ Mužla 
03362 92 Laczkó IMRICH 3,47 STK Strekov 
02395 93 Téglás JÁN 3,47 STK Strekov 
03703 94 Árendáš JÚLIIUS ML. 3,45 TJ Mužla 

2845 95 ČERNÁK MIROSLAV 3,45 Lok. Šurany-Vlkas C
3525 96 Kuruc IVAN 3,45 Gymn. N. Zámky

07561 97 Gašparík ADAM 3,43 ŠK Vlkas
14357 98 Nagy TOMÁŠ 3,38 TTC N. Zámky 
04602 99 Kucsara PATRIK 3,33 Lok. Bánov
04948 100 Krivánek ZOLTÁN 3,25 Družst. Dvory n/Ž
14237 101 Kaderábek ROLAND 3,22 Družst. Dvory n/Ž 

2002 102 Simon FERENC 3,2 MŠO Štúrovo
00806 103 Németh FRANTIŠEK 3,15 Družst. Dvory n/Ž
02712 104 Mráz ĽUBOŠ 3,11 Lok. Bánov 
12244 105 Vozárik MAREK 3,09 ŠK Radava

6766 106 Hajtman GABRIEL 3,05 Bardoňovo/Dolný Pial A
01589 107 Popellár LADISLAV 3,03 STK Strekov
05876 108 Melišek MARCEL 2,98 ŠK Radava
14236 109 RÁCEK VLADIMÍR 2,96 Gymn. N. Zámky
12252 110 Vozárik MICHAL 2,95 STK Radava
03197 111 Fridrich JOZEF 2,93 OSTK Radava
00520 112 Podbehlý OTAKAR 2,79 ŠK Radava
03488 113 Árendáš FRANTIŠEK 2,78 TJ Mužla
12594 114 SZABÓ FRANTIŠEK ML. 2,73 MŠO ŠTÚROVO
14412 115 Lörincz ZOLTÁN 2,71 MŠO Štúrovo 

7909 116 BOŽÍK JURAJ 2,67 Gymn. N. Zámky A
03678 117 Galla NORBERT 2,63 Družst. Dvory n/Ž
01543 118 Tomšík PETER 2,58 OTJ Palárikovo 

1510 119 Matuska DIONÝZ 2,50 MŠO Štúrovo
12247 120 Vozárik MARIÁN 2,50 STK Radava 
15652 121 Brezánsky JOZEF 2,45 STK Radava
14356 122 Kleman MIROSLAV 2,43 OTJ Palárikovo 

582 123 Kostanko LADISLAV 2,43 MŠO Štúrovo
00412 124 Árendáš JÚLIIUS ST. 2,36 TJ Mužla
00118 125 Bota KAROL 2,36 TJ Mužla
15045 126 Mančík IVAN 2,36 OTJ Palárikovo
00702 127 OZORÁK ŠTEFAN st. 2,32 Gymn. N. Zámky
11975 128 KAJANOVIČ KRISTIÁN 2,29 Lok. Šurany-Vlkas D
00495 129 Tóth LADISLAV I. 2,21 MŠO Štúrovo
12248 130 Melišek MICHAL 2,19 ŠK Radava
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10788 131 KISS TAMARA 2,15 Gymn. N. Zámky
00373 132 ŠLEZÁK MIKULÁŠ st. 2,12 TJ MUŽLA
15807 133 Hlavačka MILAN 2,11 OTJ Palárikovo

5101 134 Zifčák PAVEL 2,10 STK Bardoňovo 
14541 135 Szabó FRANTIŠEK ST. 2,09 MŠO Štúrovo 
15651 136 Felvidéky JOZEF 1,93 STK Radava 
16598 137 ŠELINGER SILVESTER 1,92 Bardoňovo/Dolný Pial 
02899 138 Szuchovszky TIBOR 1,88 TJ Mužla
15730 139 Balázs MILAN 1,84 MŠO Štúrovo
15230 140 Božek JOZEF 1,79 STO Svodín
01310 141 Kurcz LADISLAV 1,75 STO Svodín 
01607 142 Nagy LADISLAV 1,63 STK ZEMNÉ
00849 143 Hinzellér LADISLAV 1,54 STO Svodín
00341 144 TÓTH TIBOR 1,47 Gymn. N. Zámky
11376 145 Csókás FRANTIŠEK 1,44 STO Svodín
15137 146 DANÁCS RADOVAN 1,35 TTC NOVÉ ZÁMKY
03840 147 Szabo JAROSLAV I. 1,31 Bardoňovo/Dolný Pial 
15897 148 RAJČOK PETER 1,28 STO Svodín
04782 149 Kečkeš JOZEF 1,27 ŠK Sokol Jasová
15731 150 Balázs JAKUB 1,26 MŠO Štúrovo
16599 151 TRGIŇA RASTISLAV 1,02 Bardoňovo/Dolný Pial 
13591 152 Vozárik Samuel 0,90 ŠK Radava
14926 153 Nagy MARIÁN 0,82 Družst. Dvory n/Ž
15009 154 Ármai MARIÁN 0,73 STK Strekov B
16546 155 PETRÁŠ SAMUEL 0,72 ŠK Radava
01174 156 Ambrozai PETER 0,70 ŠK Sokol Jasová
13887 157 PORUBSZKY ALEXANDER 0,69 STO Svodín
16544 158 RAČKO JAKUB 0,67 ŠK Radava
02476 159 NAGY IMRICH 0,66 STO Svodín
17081 160 Bernáth DUŠAN 0,60 Družst. Dvory n/Ž
16328 161 TÓTH KÁROLY 0,60 Gymn. N. Zámky
15896 162 VARGA ÁKOS 0,57 STO Svodín
15857 163 IVAN ANTON 0,53 ŠK Radava B
14925 164 Galla MICHAL 0,47 Družst. Dvory n/Ž
12730 165 BÍRÓ ATTILA 0,41 Gymn. N. Zámky B
14927 166 Bernáth RICHARD 0,40 Družst. Dvory n/Ž
14929 167 Vrbický VIKTOR 0,38 Družst. Dvory n/Ž 
16543 168 RODNÝ MATEJ 0,36 ŠK Radava
16326 169 NAGY KRISTIÁN 0,25 Gymn. N. Zámky
15143 170 PEKARÍK STANISLAV 0,22 ŠK Sokol Jasová A
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2 Adamovics Peter 4,20 %
15 Állo Atilla 4,88 %
49 Ambrozai Peter 0,70 %
16 Árendáš František 2,78 %
9 Árendáš Július ml. 3,45 %
6 Árendáš Július st. 2,36 %

48 Ármai Marián 0,73 %
20 Augustín Miroslav 4,24 %
22 Balázs Jakub 1,26 %
14 Balázs Milan 1,84 %
25 Barus Imrich 3,76 %
29 Bernáth Dušan 0,60 %
31 Bernáth Richard 0,40 %
32 Bíró Attila 0,41 %
13 Bóla Peter 5,50 %
5 Borbély Tomáš 6,78 %
7 Bota Karol 2,36 %

15 Božek Jozef 1,79 %
42 Božík Juraj ml. 2,67 %
5 Brezánsky Jozef 2,45 %

23 Buranský Peter 4,10 %
19 Csókás František 1,44 %
31 Černák Miroslav 3,45 %
28 Danács Radovan 1,35 %
26 Demeter Peter 3,75 %
12 Dimun Milan 5,76 %
11 Felvidéky Jozef 1,93 %
21 Filipovič Marek 4,19 %
2 Fridrich Jozef 2,93 %

30 Galla Michal 0,47 %
17 Galla Norbert 2,63 %
32 Gašparík Adam 3,43 %
7 Hajtman Béla 4,07 %

13 Hajtman Gabriel 3,05 %
17 Hinzellér Ladislav 1,54 %
25 Hlavačka Milan 2,11 %
31 Ivan Anton 0,53 %
36 Kaderábek Roland 3,22 %
45 Kajanovič Kristián 2,29 %
46 Kečkeš Jozef 1,27 %
10 Kiripolský František 6,00 %
8 Kiss Tamara 2,15 %

20 Kleman Miroslav 2,43 %
11 Kopečný Daniel 5,96 %
4 Kosik Jozef 4,18 %

43 Kostanko Ladislav 2,43 %
35 Krivánek Zoltán 3,25 %
34 Kucsara Patrik 3,33 %
16 Kurcz Ladislav 1,75 %
27 Kurdi Gyözö 3,75 %
33 Kuruc Ivan 3,43 %
29 Laczkó Imrich 3,47 %
9 Lipták Miroslav 6,04 %
3 Lörincz Zoltán 2,71 %

22 Mančík Ivan 2,36 %
19 Matuska Dionýz 2,50 %
14 Melišek Marcel 2,98 %
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24 Melišek Michal 2,19 %
17 Mikle Gábor 4,50 %
2 Molda Aurel 7,44 %

39 Mráz Ľuboš 3,11 %
28 Nagy Imrich 0,66 %
34 Nagy Kristian 0,25 %
27 Nagy Ladislav 1,63 %
47 Nagy Marián 0,82 %
10 Nagy Tomáš 3,38 %
38 Németh František 3,15 %
44 Ozorák Štefan st. 2,32 %
50 Pekarík Stanislav 0,22 %
6 Petrák Tibor 6,56 %

25 Petráš Samuel 0,72 %
15 Podbehlý Otokar 2,79 %
8 Poláček Marián 6,37 %

19 Polák Karol 4,40 %
40 Popellár Ladislav 3,03 %
26 Porubszky Alexander 0,69 %
41 Rácek Vladimír 2,96 %
22 Racko Tibor 4,17 %
27 Račko Jakub 0,67 %
21 Rajčok Peter 1,28 %
33 Rodný Matej 0,36 %
4 Röman Kamil 7,11 %

18 Schreiner Zoltán 4,43 %
37 Simon Ferenc 3,20 %
1 Slovák Tomáš 8,00 %

12 Szabó František ml. 3,08 %
10 Szabó František st. 2,09 %
20 Szabó Jaroslav I. 1,31 %
13 Szuchovszky Tibor 1,88 %
12 Šelinger Silvester 1,92 %
14 Šimunek Branko 5,03 %
9 Šlezák Mikuláš st. 2,12 %
5 Takács Tibor 4,14 %

30 Téglás Ján 3,47 %
18 Tomšík Peter 2,58 %
29 Tóth Károly 0,60 %
16 Tóth Ladislav 4,74 %
23 Tóth Ladislav I. 2,21 %
18 Tóth Tibor 1,47 %
23 Trgiňa Rastislav 1,02 %
3 Vanek Vojtech 7,29 %

30 Varga Ákos 0,57 %
24 Varga Ladislav 3,92 %
3 Voderadský Ján 4,19 %
11 Vozárik Marek 3,09 %
4 Vozárik Marián 2,50 %
1 Vozárik Michal 2,95 %

24 Vozárik Samuel 0,90 %
32 Vrbický Viktor 0,38 %
7 Zajíček Imrich 6,47 %
6 Zifcsák Richard 4,09 %

26 Zifčák Pavel 2,10 %
8 Zuzula Zdenko 3,71 %
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STK Zemné B 18 69 58 11 0,05 189 : 60 84,06 % 4,20 %
Gymn. N. Zámky A 16 64 39 25 0,08 141 : 98 60,94 % 4,88 %
ŠK Sokol Jasová A 15 57 5 52 0,08 42 : 163 8,77 % 0,70 %
TJ Mužla B 16 63 35 28 0,05 130 : 101 55,56 % 2,78 %
TJ Mužla B 18 71 49 22 0,05 163 : 91 69,01 % 3,45 %
TJ Mužla C 18 56 44 12 0,03 141 : 55 78,57 % 2,36 %
STK Strekov B 11 33 3 30 0,08 16 : 90 9,09 % 0,73 %
Lok. Šurany-Vlkas C 9 34 18 16 0,08 63 : 59 52,94 % 4,24 %
MŠO Štúrovo E 16 62 26 36 0,03 107 : 137 41,94 % 1,26 %
MŠO Štúrovo E 18 70 43 27 0,03 151 : 114 61,43 % 1,84 %
MŠO Štúrovo C 17 68 32 36 0,08 133 : 137 47,06 % 3,76 %
Družst. Dvory n/Ž B 11 42 5 37 0,05 31 : 114 11,90 % 0,60 %
Družst. Dvory n/Ž B 13 50 4 46 0,05 19 : 143 8,00 % 0,40 %
Gymn. N. Zámky B 13 51 7 44 0,03 41 : 139 13,73 % 0,41 %
Lok. Šurany-Vlkas C 13 48 33 15 0,08 118 : 66 68,75 % 5,50 %
ŠK Tvrdošovce A 18 72 61 11 0,08 194 : 61 84,72 % 6,78 %
TJ Mužla C 19 70 55 15 0,03 176 : 76 78,57 % 2,36 %
STO Svodín A 13 52 31 21 0,03 109 : 76 59,62 % 1,79 %
Gymn. N. Zámky A 9 36 12 24 0,08 52 : 82 33,33 % 2,67 %
STK Radava A 16 60 49 11 0,03 157 : 59 81,67 % 2,45 %
Lok. Šurany-Vlkas C 11 41 21 20 0,08 72 : 73 51,22 % 4,10 %
STO Svodín A 12 48 23 25 0,03 84 : 90 47,92 % 1,44 %
Lok. Šurany-Vlkas C 13 51 22 29 0,08 94 : 105 43,14 % 3,45 %
TTC N. Zámky F 12 48 13 35 0,05 67 : 116 27,08 % 1,35 %
MŠO Štúrovo C 16 64 30 34 0,08 120 : 124 46,88 % 3,75 %
ŠK Tvrdošovce A 18 68 49 19 0,08 164 : 100 72,06 % 5,76 %
STK Radava A 19 70 45 25 0,03 161 : 102 64,29 % 1,93 %
Lok. Šurany-Vlkas C 16 63 33 30 0,08 123 : 110 52,38 % 4,19 %
STK Radava A 10 40 39 1 0,03 117 : 18 97,50 % 2,93 %
Družst. Dvory n/Ž B 17 64 6 58 0,05 42 : 181 9,38 % 0,47 %
Družst. Dvory n/Ž B 10 38 20 18 0,05 75 : 67 52,63 % 2,63 %
Lok. Šurany-Vlkas D 12 35 15 20 0,08 63 : 66 42,86 % 3,43 %
Bardoňovo/Dolný Pial A 18 70 57 13 0,05 186 : 79 81,43 % 4,07 %
Bardoňovo/Dolný Pial A 15 59 36 23 0,05 134 : 102 61,02 % 3,05 %
STO Svodín A 19 76 39 37 0,03 146 : 135 51,32 % 1,54 %
OTJ Palárikovo A 15 57 24 33 0,05 101 : 109 42,11 % 2,11 %
ŠK Radava B 11 40 7 33 0,03 35 : 105 17,50 % 0,53 %
Družst. Dvory n/Ž A 17 67 27 40 0,08 105 : 144 40,30 % 3,22 %
Lok. Šurany-Vlkas D 11 35 10 25 0,08 41 : 87 28,57 % 2,29 %
ŠK Sokol Jasová A 11 44 7 37 0,08 48 : 119 15,91 % 1,27 %
Lok. Šurany-Vlkas D 11 36 27 9 0,08 89 : 47 75,00 % 6,00 %
Gymn. N. Zámky B 17 67 48 19 0,03 167 : 91 71,64 % 2,15 %
OTJ Palárikovo A 11 37 18 19 0,05 67 : 69 48,65 % 2,43 %
TTC N. Zámky E 14 55 41 14 0,08 143 : 69 74,55 % 5,96 %
STK Zemné B 15 55 46 9 0,05 153 : 55 83,64 % 4,18 %
MŠO Štúrovo C 18 69 21 48 0,08 101 : 161 30,43 % 2,43 %
Družst. Dvory n/Ž A 15 59 24 35 0,08 98 : 129 40,68 % 3,25 %
Lok. Bánov C 13 48 20 28 0,08 75 : 89 41,67 % 3,33 %
STO Svodín A 18 72 42 30 0,03 159 : 122 58,33 % 1,75 %
TJ Mužla A 16 64 30 34 0,08 119 : 123 46,88 % 3,75 %
Gymn. N. Zámky A 14 56 24 32 0,08 100 : 115 42,86 % 3,43 %
STK Strekov B 14 53 23 30 0,08 103 : 111 43,40 % 3,47 %
ŠK Tvrdošovce A 16 53 40 13 0,08 131 : 81 75,47 % 6,04 %
MŠO Štúrovo E 16 62 56 6 0,03 173 : 31 90,32 % 2,71 %
OTJ Palárikovo A 18 70 33 37 0,05 128 : 139 47,14 % 2,36 %
MŠO Štúrovo D 19 76 38 38 0,05 150 : 143 50,00 % 2,50 %
ŠK Radava A 11 42 25 17 0,05 92 : 65 59,52 % 2,98 %
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ŠK Radava A 15 57 25 32 0,05 101 : 116 43,86 % 2,19 %
TJ Mužla A 16 64 36 28 0,08 137 : 115 56,25 % 4,50 %
Lok. Šurany-Vlkas D 18 72 67 5 0,08 205 : 50 93,06 % 7,44 %
Lok. Bánov C 10 36 14 22 0,08 57 : 79 38,89 % 3,11 %
STO Svodín B 17 68 15 53 0,03 96 : 175 22,06 % 0,66 %
Gymn. N. Zámky B 9 36 3 33 0,03 23 : 102 8,33 % 0,25 %
STK Zemné B 18 46 15 31 0,05 72 : 102 32,61 % 1,63 %
Družst. Dvory n/Ž A 10 39 4 35 0,08 23 : 106 10,26 % 0,82 %
TTC N. Zámky F 10 40 27 13 0,05 98 : 61 67,50 % 3,38 %
Družst. Dvory n/Ž A 18 71 28 43 0,08 113 : 152 39,44 % 3,15 %
Gymn. N. Zámky A 10 38 11 27 0,08 59 : 92 28,95 % 2,32 %
ŠK Sokol Jasová A 10 36 1 35 0,08 11 : 107 2,78 % 0,22 %
TTC N. Zámky E 13 50 41 9 0,08 136 : 52 82,00 % 6,56 %
ŠK Radava B 15 58 14 44 0,03 58 : 148 24,14 % 0,72 %
ŠK Radava A 18 70 39 31 0,05 144 : 122 55,71 % 2,79 %
Lok. Bánov C 13 49 39 10 0,08 127 : 57 79,59 % 6,37 %
Lok. Šurany-Vlkas D 17 60 33 27 0,08 130 : 105 55,00 % 4,40 %
STK Strekov B 18 66 25 41 0,08 105 : 140 37,88 % 3,03 %
STO Svodín B 13 52 12 40 0,03 57 : 132 23,08 % 0,69 %
Gymn. N. Zámky A 14 54 20 34 0,08 87 : 117 37,04 % 2,96 %
TJ Mužla A 12 48 25 23 0,08 93 : 89 52,08 % 4,17 %
ŠK Radava B 14 54 12 42 0,03 59 : 135 22,22 % 0,67 %
STO Svodín A 10 40 17 23 0,03 65 : 81 42,50 % 1,28 %
ŠK Radava B 10 33 4 29 0,03 16 : 90 12,12 % 0,36 %
ŠK Sokol Jasová A 16 63 56 7 0,08 175 : 48 88,89 % 7,11 %
ŠK Sokol Jasová A 14 56 31 25 0,08 120 : 105 55,36 % 4,43 %
MŠO Štúrovo C 15 60 24 36 0,08 105 : 134 40,00 % 3,20 %
Lok. Šurany-Vlkas D 18 66 66 0 0,08 198 : 10 100,00 % 8,00 %
MŠO Štúrovo D 15 60 37 23 0,05 128 : 91 61,67 % 3,08 %
MŠO Štúrovo E 19 76 53 23 0,03 184 : 107 69,74 % 2,09 %
Bardoňovo/Dolný Pial B 15 55 24 31 0,03 99 : 113 43,64 % 1,31 %
TJ Mužla C 11 40 25 15 0,03 90 : 65 62,50 % 1,88 %
Bardoňovo/Dolný Pial B 16 61 39 22 0,03 136 : 85 63,93 % 1,92 %
Lok. Bánov C 9 35 22 13 0,08 73 : 61 62,86 % 5,03 %
TJ Mužla C 15 51 36 15 0,03 116 : 78 70,59 % 2,12 %
STK Zemné B 17 58 48 10 0,05 152 : 55 82,76 % 4,14 %
STK Strekov B 17 60 26 34 0,08 111 : 124 43,33 % 3,47 %
OTJ Palárikovo A 8 31 16 15 0,05 61 : 52 51,61 % 2,58 %
Gymn. N. Zámky B 19 75 15 60 0,03 72 : 196 20,00 % 0,60 %
STK Strekov B 14 54 32 22 0,08 121 : 106 59,26 % 4,74 %
MŠO Štúrovo D 17 68 30 38 0,05 119 : 135 44,12 % 2,21 %
Gymn. N. Zámky B 12 47 23 24 0,03 91 : 85 48,94 % 1,47 %
Bardoňovo/Dolný Pial B 16 62 21 41 0,03 92 : 146 33,87 % 1,02 %
Lok. Bánov C 12 45 41 4 0,08 128 : 32 91,11 % 7,29 %
STO Svodín B 17 68 13 55 0,03 67 : 176 19,12 % 0,57 %
ŠK Tvrdošovce A 15 51 25 26 0,08 104 : 95 49,02 % 3,92 %
OTJ Palárikovo A 17 68 57 11 0,05 181 : 64 83,82 % 4,19 %
ŠK Radava A 19 76 47 29 0,05 171 : 131 61,84 % 3,09 %
STK Radava A 17 60 50 10 0,03 158 : 56 83,33 % 2,50 %
STK Radava A 14 55 54 1 0,03 163 : 30 98,18 % 2,95 %
ŠK Radava B 11 40 12 28 0,03 57 : 97 30,00 % 0,90 %
Družst. Dvory n/Ž B 16 52 4 48 0,05 16 : 150 7,69 % 0,38 %
Lok. Bánov C 13 47 38 9 0,08 120 : 52 80,85 % 6,47 %
STK Zemné B 18 66 54 12 0,05 176 : 67 81,82 % 4,09 %
Bardoňovo/Dolný Pial A 19 69 29 40 0,05 118 : 143 42,03 % 2,10 %
TJ Mužla B 17 66 49 17 0,05 163 : 79 74,24 % 3,71 %
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04336 Berecz LEVENTE
12568 Bielokostolský LADISLAV
05356 Bolya KAROL
04006 Bombicz CSABA
00733 Bombicz TIBOR

4000 CANDRÁK MÁRIO
02043 Csongrády PETER
12174 Čacho ONDREJ
02206 Danczi VILIAM

7315 FEDERIČ JOZEF
10837 Habara Juraj
01345 Hajtman MARIAN
08351 Haulík RENÉ

3122 HEGEDÜS MILOŠ
12933 Herda JÁN ML.
10405 Hitka VILIAM
13420 Hitka MARTIN
14467 HURTOŇ DUŠAN
13589 Chudiváni ANDREJ
14205 Ivan MIROSLAV
02106 Jóba IMRICH

4946 JURÍK JAROSLAV
06319 Kemény PÉTER

5281 KIRIPOLSKÝ MICHAL
15469 Kiss KORNÉL
10407 KOLLÁR MILOŠ
01947 Kopecký ROMAN
14928 Kovács ROLAND
13445 Lörincz BENCZE
13372 Lovás DOMINIK
01670 Mészáros LADISLAV
04512 Mészáros KRISTIÁN

5912 MESZÁROŠ IVAN
10765 Molda JOZEF

474 NAGY FRANTIŠEK
05797 Páldi GYORGY
00665 Rácz DEZIDER

4360 REMIÁŠ MARTIN
05250 Slovák MARIAN
01020 Szorád AUGUSTÍN

2333 Šimo Svrček RAFAEL
02081 Šimunek JAROSLAV

6632 28,5 UHRÍKOVÁ NIKOLETA
05588 29,5 Uzsák ATILLA

30,5 Uzsák VOJTECH
3926 VEIS MAREK
4345 VEIS PETER

10764 Zifčák MAREK
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TJ Mužla
TJ Mužla
ŠK Sokol Jasová
Zemné/Komoča 
Zemné/Komoča
STK VLKAS
Družst. Dvory n/Ž 
Družstevník Pribeta
STK Strekov
SO LOK.ŠURANY
Družstevník Pribeta
TJ Mužla
Družst. Dvory n/Ž
STK GYMNÁZIUM VJM N. ZÁMKY
Družstevník Pribeta
STK Bardoňovo
STK Bardoňovo
R.D. BEŠEŇOV
ŠK Radava 
STK Bardoňovo
Zemné/Komoča
STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV
TJ Mužla
STK Maňa
MŠO Štúrovo
STK GYMNÁZIUM VJM N. ZÁMKY
Gymn. N. Zámky 
Družst. Dvory n/Ž 
MŠO Štúrovo 
TTC N. Zámky
ŠK Tvrdošovce 
MŠO Štúrovo
STK VLKAS
STK Maňa 
SO LOK.ŠURANY
TJ Mužla
STK Bardoňovo
STO TJ LOKOMOTÍVA BÁNOV
ŠK Vlkas
TJ Mužla
OTJ Palárikovo
Lok. Bánov
TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
Družstevník Pribeta 
Družstevník Pribeta
SO LOK.ŠURANY
SO LOK.ŠURANY
STK Maňa
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